2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The Stanpro SLEXTB-SLSRTB series of self-luminous exit signs provide
reliable exit  signage for applications where typical signs cannot be employed.
The SLEXTB-SLSRTB series are completely non-electrical so they can
be installed in any location, including glass entranceways/vestibules,
greenhouses and outdoor applications. This also insures that the SLEXTB-

Suitable for Hazardous Applications/Locations
10, 12 or 20 years Lifespan
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Nbr of faces Life expectancy Face color Frame color
SLEXTB - Exit 1 - Single
2 - Double
10Y -  10 years
20Y -  20 years
R - Red (standard)
G -  Green
B - Black
WHT -  White (standard)
BLK -  Black
GRY -  Grey
SLSRTB - Sortie 12Y -  12 years BLK -  Black
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
12.75"